
 

CASA SEGURA NUEVA VIDA 

CUADRO DE PERMANENCIA (AGOSTO) DE MUJERES CON SUS HIJOS E HIJAS 
2020 

 
 

MUJERES 

 
No, DE 

EXPEDIENTE 

 
DIA/MES 

INGRESO 

 

EDAD 

 
LUGAR DE 

PROCEDENCIA 

TIPO DE 

VIOLENCIA 

DE GENERO 

 

EMBPLEO 

 

NACIONALIDAD 

 

REMITIDA POR 

CONDICIONES DE 

SALUD 

/DISCAPACIDA/ 

TIPO 

HIJOS E HIJAS 

 
NIÑAS 

 
EDAD 

 
NIÑOS 

 
EDAD 

 
TOTAL 

 
1 

 
13-20 

 
2/07/2020 

 
27 

 
Chilibre 

Violencia 

genero 

Administradora 

del Hogar 

 
 

Panameña 

 
CINAMU-Panamá 

 
No 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

1 SUBTOTALES 0 
 

0 
 

0 

             TOTAL 1 

 


